
T +62 361 320 1234

JALAN DANAU TAMBLINGAN 89A,
SANUR, BALI, INDONESIA 80228
ANDAZBALI.COM
info.andazbali@andaz.com

ACCOMMODATION

AMENITIES

Experience the eclectic blend of traditional and 
contemporary at Andaz Bali, which takes its inspiration 
from modern Balinese villages. The resort enjoys a 
central location in Sanur, a fishing village known for its 
authentic and homey character. Andaz Bali features 149 
rooms including 12 suites and 22 villas set on 5.9 
hectares of land overlooking the Sanur beach.

DINING & ENTERTAINMENT
THE VILLAGE SQUARE
The Village Square is an all-day dining establishment 
offering multiple cuisines inspired by the fun and 
dynamic local dining culture. Guests have the freedom 
to choose oven dish from Blue Oven , Asian comfort 
food from Wok Wok, grills from Fire Fox, drink, bites 
and desserts from Deli & Bakery

FISHERMAN’S CLUB
Fishermans’s Club is a Jimbaran-style seafood dining 
venue with a beach bar

MEETING SPACES
STUDIO
Four meeting and event spaces // Located adjacent to 
the lobby // Floor-to-ceiling glass window that let in 
natural daylight // Classic Balinese landscape view // 
Stuido 3 and 4 are 45 square metres each // Capacity of 
10 to 50 people

OUTDOOR SPACES
A wealth of outdoor space is available, from Garden to 
Beach Villa, ideal for intimate celebrations, 
accommodating up to 75 people

SHANKHA SPA
10 spa villas // Sauna // Steam // Hot & cold plunge 
pools // Adults-only pool // 24-hour Fitness Centre // 
Kombucha bar // Yoga studio // Male & female lockers 

IMMERSIVE ACTIVITIES
Bonfire lighting ceremony // Arrival & Departure 
blessing // Sunrise yoga // Temple visit // Sanur on the 
wheels

NEIGHBORHOOD
LOCATED in heart of Sanur’s shopping and 
entertainment district // Easy access to Bali ’s most 
sought after neighborhoods // 30 minutes from airport

AT YOUR SERVICE
24-hours room service // Airport transfer // 
Multilingual concierge // Complimentary parking // 
Meeting facilities // Learning Centre Kemu Mai // 
Dry cleaning and laundry service // Resort activity

NEARBY ATTRACTION: Seminyak // Jimbaran // Ubud // 
Tanah Lot //Canggu // Nusa Lembongan // Nusa Penida

Complimentary wireless internet // Three swimming 
pools including a children’s pool // 24-hours fitness 
centre with garden view



T +62 361 320 1234

JALAN DANAU TAMBLINGAN 89A,
SANUR, BALI, INDONESIA 80228
ANDAZBALI.COM
info.andazbali@andaz.com

AT A GLANCE 

Andaz Bali is the first Andaz in Indonesia and Andaz resort in Asia. The hotel is modelled after modern 
Balinese village, combining age old craftmanship with modern amenities.

Architect : Martin Palleros from Tierra Design, Bangkok
Interior Designer : SPIN Design, Tokyo

THE CREATORS

FACILITIES

ROOM TYPES MEETING ROOM CAPACITY

RESTAURANT SEATING CAPACITY

SERVICES

3 Pools :
Santhi, Liang, Alit

Learning Center:
Kemu Mai

158m of 
Beachfront

Concierge

Laundry

Room Service

Airport Transfer

5 Restaurants

Shankha Spa

Fitnes Center

4 Meeting Rooms

King Bed
Twin Bed
Deluxe King
Deluxe Twin
King Pool View
Twin Pool View
Deluxe Ocean View - King
Deluxe Ocean View - Twin
Deluxe Lagoon Access - King
Deluxe Lagoon Access - Twin
Andaz Suite
Andaz Deluxe Suite
Andaz Suite Lagoon Access
Suite Ocean View Lagoon Access

18 Garden Villas
Garden Villa King 
Garden Villa Twin

4 Beach Villas
Beach Villa

16
15
21
15
16
14
2
2
3
3
8
6
4
2

9
9

4

66
66
76
76
66
66
76
76
76
76

102
125
125
125

234
234

578

Qty
Room Size

in sqm127 Rooms & Suites Studio 1 to 4 : up to 30 seats
Combine Studio : up to 60 seats

Fire Fox : 36 seats
Wok Wok : 108 seats
Deli & Bakery : 46 seats
Blue Oven : 73 seats
Private Dining Room above Village Square : 263 seats
Fisherman’s Club : 148 seats


