

T +62 361 320 1234 JALAN DANAU TAMBLINGAN 89A, SANUR, BALI, INDONESIA 80228 ANDAZBALI.COM info.andazbali@andaz.com



### **ACCOMMODATION**

Experience the eclectic blend of traditional and contemporary at Andaz Bali, which takes its inspiration from modern Balinese villages. The resort enjoys a central location in Sanur, a fishing village known for its authentic and homey character. Andaz Bali features 149 rooms including 12 suites and 22 villas set on 5.9 hectares of land overlooking the Sanur beach.

#### **AMENITIES**

Complimentary wireless internet // Three swimming pools including a children's pool // 24-hours fitness centre with garden view

## **NEIGHBORHOOD**

**LOCATED** in heart of Sanur's shopping and entertainment district // Easy access to Bali's most sought after neighborhoods // 30 minutes from airport

NEARBY ATTRACTION: Seminyak // Jimbaran // Ubud // Tanah Lot //Canggu // Nusa Lembongan // Nusa Penida

# **AT YOUR SERVICE**

24-hours room service // Airport transfer // Multilingual concierge // Complimentary parking // Meeting facilities // Learning Centre Kemu Mai // Dry cleaning and laundry service // Resort activity



# **DINING & ENTERTAINMENT**

#### THE VILLAGE SQUARE

The Village Square is an all-day dining establishment offering multiple cuisines inspired by the fun and dynamic local dining culture. Guests have the freedom to choose oven dish from **Blue Oven**, Asian comfort food from **Wok Wok**, grills from **Fire Fox**, drink, bites and desserts from **Deli & Bakery** 

#### FISHERMAN'S CLUB

Fishermans's Club is a Jimbaran-style seafood dining venue with a beach bar

## MEETING SPACES

#### **STUDIO**

Four meeting and event spaces // Located adjacent to the lobby // Floor-to-ceiling glass window that let in natural daylight // Classic Balinese landscape view // Stuido 3 and 4 are 45 square metres each // Capacity of IO to 5O people

#### **OUTDOOR SPACES**

A wealth of outdoor space is available, from **Garden to Beach Villa**, ideal for intimate celebrations, accommodating up to 75 people

### SHANKHA SPA

IO spa villas // Sauna // Steam // Hot & cold plunge pools // Adults-only pool // 24-hour Fitness Centre // Kombucha bar // Yoga studio // Male & female lockers

### **IMMERSIVE ACTIVITIES**

Bonfire lighting ceremony // Arrival & Departure blessing // Sunrise yoga // Temple visit // Sanur on the wheels



T +62 361 320 1234

JALAN DANAU TAMBLINGAN 89A,
SANUR, BALI, INDONESIA 80228

ANDAZBALI.COM
info.andazbali@andaz.com



Andaz Bali is the first Andaz in Indonesia and Andaz resort in Asia. The hotel is modelled after modern Balinese village, combining age old craftmanship with modern amenities.

## THE CREATORS

Architect : Martin Palleros from Tierra Design, Bangkok

Interior Designer: SPIN Design, Tokyo

## **FACILITIES**



3 Pools : Santhi, Liang, Alit

158m of

Beachfront

5 Restaurants



Learning Center: Kemu Mai



Shankha Spa



Fitnes Center

Room Size

## **SERVICES**



Concierge



Room Service



Laundry



Airport Transfer



4 Meeting Rooms

# **ROOM TYPES**

127 Rooms & Suites	Qty	in sqm
King Bed	16	66
Twin Bed	15	66
Deluxe King	21	76
Deluxe Twin	15	76
King Pool View	16	66
Twin Pool View	14	66
Deluxe Ocean View - King	2	76
Deluxe Ocean View - Twin	2	76
Deluxe Lagoon Access - King	$\frac{3}{3}$	76
Deluxe Lagoon Access - Twin	3	76
Andaz Suite	8	102
Andaz Deluxe Suite	6	125
Andaz Suite Lagoon Access	4	125
Suite Ocean View Lagoon Access	2	125
18 Garden Villas		
Garden Villa King	9	234
Garden Villa Twin	9	<u>234</u>
4 Beach Villas		
Beach Villa	4	<u>578</u>

# **MEETING ROOM CAPACITY**

Studio I to 4 : up to 3O seats Combine Studio : up to 6O seats

## **RESTAURANT SEATING CAPACITY**

Fire Fox: 36 seats Wok Wok: 108 seats Deli & Bakery: 46 seats Blue Oven: 73 seats

Private Dining Room above Village Square: 263 seats

Fisherman's Club: 148 seats